2 Streams, 50 hours cloud DVR recording included
Installation on 1 firestick or Smart TV $125.00

* installation includes one free 4K firestick*

Glandorf Fi-Optics
ABR TV Service

ABR Basic Video and Standard Internet

Options:
Additional Stream......$5.00/month
Additional 50 Hours Cloud Storage...$3.95/month

* Cloud DVR recording will auto delete after 90 days.*

2 Glandorf Telephone Local
3 Glandorf St. John the Baptist
4 Kalida St Michael's Church
5 WTVGDT7 - WeatherNation
6 WBOH - CW Lima

7 WTVGDT6 - Dabl

8 WTVGDT2 - CW Toledo

9 WTVGDT3 - METV

10 WBNS - CBS - Columbus
11 WTOL - CBS - Toledo

13 WTVG - ABC - Toledo

20 Bally Sports Ohio Zone 13 HD
22 Youtoo America

23 WOHLDT1 - ABC - Lima
25 WLIODT2 HD (Fox Lima)
27 WBGU - PBS - Bowling Green
28 WBGUDTS3 - Create

29 WBGUDT?2 - Encore

30 WGTE - PBS - Toledo

35 WLIO - NBC - Lima

36 WTVGDT4 - CIRCLE TV

38 WOHLDT2 - CBS - Lima
40 WLMB - Toledo

41 EWTN

43 WOSN - Lima

44 WTLW - Lima

48 WTOLDT2 Justice

49 WTOLDT3 - GRIT

53 CNN

60 HLN HD

76 TruTV

80 Paramount Network

83 TBS

85 Turner Network Television (TNT)
91 BUZZR

93 Comet

94 This TV Network

95 Cozi TV

96

97

98
107
117
120
124
139
142
514
518
519
526
532
542
551
552
555
556
561
562
563
565
566
568
569
571
574
575
577
581
584
586
592
602
603
610
611

Get TV
Bounce TV
The GRIO
Sports Time Ohio HD
TVG2 (formally HRTV)
Lifetime Real Women
Oxygen HD
Cartoon Network
ShopHQ
ESPN HD
ESPN2 HD
CBS Sports Network HD
MLB Network HD
Disney Channel HD
TBN INSPIRE
CSPAN HD
C-SPAN2 HD
MS NBC HD
CNBC HD
NewsMax TV HD
Fox News HD
Fox Business HD
Weath (Weather Channel) HD
RFDTV HD
One America News Network HD
AWE- A Wealth of Entertainment HD
BBC America HD
Comedy Central HD
A & E Network HD
USA Network HD
Bravo HD
Freeform HD
FX Networks HD
TV Land HD
Viceland HD
Motor Trend HD
NFL Network HD
BTN

614 FXX

615 Golf Channel HD

616 Fox Sports 1 HD

621 Lifetime HD

623 E! Entertainment HD

627 WE Women Entertainment HD
630 TeenNick HD

631 Nickelodeon HD

632 Nicktoon HD

633 BTN Alternate HD

635 BTN Alternate 2 HD

640 QVCHD

641 Home Shopping Network (HSN) HD
643 QvC 2 HD

650 Discovery Channel HD

651 Oprah Winfrey Network HD
652 Nick Jr HD

653 Animal Planet HD

654 Disney Jr HD

655 Home & Garden (HGTV) HD
656 The Learning Channel (TLC) HD
658 Magnolia Network

660 Food Network HD

663 Investigation Discovery HD
666 Travel Channel HD, The

667 SyFy HD

669 National Geographic HD

670 History HD

671 FYI HD

700 Lifetime Movie Network HD
701 American Movie Classics HD (AMC)
702 Hallmark Channel HD

705 Hallmark Movies & Mysteries HD
706 Hallmark Drama HD

750 Great American Family HD
751 Country Music Television (CMT) HD
755 MTV HD

757 MTV2 HD

760 VH1 HD

TOTAL CHANNELS : 115

All channels in High-Def

TV On The Go



Included with package - WatchTVEverywhere - sign up at www.wtve.net
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21 ACC Network gra panded Package) - ABR

73 ION Television HD 440 Hit List 465 Gospel

113 Bally Sports Ohio Zone 13 Extra HD 441 Pop Adult 466 Soul Storm
203 Turner Classic Movies 442 Swinging Standards 467 Stingray Hip Hop/RNB
256 NickMusic 443 Jukebox Oldies 468 Classic RnB & Soul
261 MTV Classic 444 Flashback 70's 469 Hip Hop

262 CMT Music 445 Everything 80's 470 Jazz Masters
263 BET Soul 446 Nothing But 90's 471 Jazz Now

516 ESPN News HD 447 Maximum Party 472 Smooth Jazz
517 ESPNU HD 448 Groove Disco & Funk 473 The Chill Lounge
533 Disney Channel XD HD 449 Dance Clubbin' 474 The Spa Lounge
539 Inspirational Network HD 450 Holiday Hits 475 Easy Listening
558 Bloomberg HD 451 Classic Rock 476 Pop Classics
564 SECHD 452 Alternative 477 Classic Masters
567 The Cowboy Channel HD 453 Rock 478 Chamber Music
579 BBC World News HD 454 Heavy Metal 479 Broadway
590 GSN HD 455 Alt Rock Classics 480 Eclectic Electronic
605 MAVTV HD 456 The Blues 481 Y2K

608 Outdoor Channel HD 457 Adult Alternative 482 Tik Tok Radio
612 Sportsman Channel HD, The 458 Folk Roots 483 Exitos Tropicales
618 Fox Sports 2 HD 459 Alt Country Americana 484 Stingray Exitos del Momento
619 Nat Geo Wild HD 460 Hot Country 485 Retro Latino
628 Discovery Life HD 461 No Fences 486 Felices Fiestas
638 Discovery Family HD 462 Country Classic 489 Kids stuff
657 Cooking Channel HD 463 Bluegrass 490 Romance Latino
662 Destination America HD 464 Stingray Christian Pop & Rock

672 Science Channel HD

679 American Heroes Channel HD

704 FXM HD

TOTAL CHANNELS: 193

Encore Channels - ABR $10.00/Month Starz Channels-ABR - includes Encore $14.00/month A la carte
820 StarzEncore HD 850 Starz HD 606 NFL RedZone HD $54.99/year |
821 StarzEncore Action HD 851 Starz Cinema HD
822 StarzEncore Classic HD 852 Starz Edge HD
823 StarzEncore Suspense HD 853 Starz Kids HD
824 StarzEncore Western HD 854 Starz Comedy HD
825 StarzEncore Family HD

RECENTLY USED APPS
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Download YourTV Green app on your own device, such as Firestick, Roku Stick, Smart TV/Phone, iPad or Tablet.

ABR Service requires you to subscribe to our internet.

Programming & Prices subject to change. Effective 9-15-23



	9-15-23ABR

